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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 20 Women, 100m Medley Open
29.11.2025 - 19:03 Results
Meet Records 1:02.37 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina SRB Skopje 11.11.2023
Meet Records, 15-16 year 1:02.65 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina SRB Skopje 14.11.2020
Meet Records, 13-14 year 1:03.50 AVDIC, Iman BIH Skopje 14.11.2020
Meet Records, 11-12 year 1:11.67 PESIC, Marija SRB Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 10 year and younger 1:19.75 XHAKO, Julia ALB Skopje 17.11.2019

Limit : 1:44.00
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

E - 2015 and younger

1. ADEMI, Bora 15 Sc Step 1:17.18 392
25m: 16.31 16.31 50m: 34.79 18.48 75m: 59.12 24.33 100m: 1:17.18 18.06

2. VUKMIROVIC, Irina 15 Crna Gora (Mne) 1:21.50 333
25m: 17.38 17.38 50m: 38.01 20.63 75m: 1:02.81 24.80 100m: 1:21.50 18.69

3. PEROVIC, Ema 15 Crna Gora (Mne) 1:21.53 332
25m: 16.93 16.93 50m: 37.69 20.76 75m: 1:03.67 25.98 100m: 1:21.53 17.86

4. CADIKOVSKA, Matea 15 SWC Orion 1:22.36 323
25m: 17.73 17.73 50m: 39.35 21.62 75m: 1:04.41 25.06 100m: 1:22.36 17.95

5. KJULAVKOVSKA, Melanija 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:25.05 293
25m: 17.42 17.42 50m: 41.04 23.62 75m: 1:05.58 24.54 100m: 1:25.05 19.47

6. SERVADEI, Mariam 15 PVK Buducnost 1:28.62 259
25m: 18.33 18.33 50m: 42.57 24.24 75m: 1:11.08 28.51 100m: 1:28.62 17.54

7. NOVOSEL, Masa 15 Crna Gora (Mne) 1:29.44 252
25m: 20.16 20.16 50m: 43.49 23.33 75m: 1:10.58 27.09 100m: 1:29.44 18.86

8. DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija 16 Pk Vardar 2018 1:33.68 219
25m: 20.23 20.23 50m: 43.68 23.45 75m: 1:12.88 29.20 100m: 1:33.68 20.80

9. CVIJETIKJ, Katja 16 Pk Vardar 2018 1:34.65 212
25m: 20.79 20.79 50m: 44.64 23.85 75m: 1:13.22 28.58 100m: 1:34.65 21.43

D - 2013 - 2014

1. KLEMEN, Tina 13 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:11.34 497
25m: 15.59 15.59 50m: 33.61 18.02 75m: 55.84 22.23 100m: 1:11.34 15.50

2. PETROVIC, Tara 13 Crna Gora (Mne) 1:13.49 454
25m: 14.78 14.78 50m: 33.56 18.78 75m: 56.40 22.84 100m: 1:13.49 17.09

3. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:16.31 406
25m: 16.59 16.59 50m: 36.88 20.29 75m: 59.83 22.95 100m: 1:16.31 16.48

4. TRIFUNOSKA, Irina 13 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:17.33 390
25m: 15.81 15.81 50m: 36.26 20.45 75m: 1:00.45 24.19 100m: 1:17.33 16.88

5. BRYMA, Ema 14 Sc Step 1:18.08 379
25m: 15.19 15.19 50m: 36.10 20.91 75m: 1:00.13 24.03 100m: 1:18.08 17.95
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 20, Girls, 100m Medley, D - 2013 - 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

6. VUKCEVIC, Tea 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:18.40 374
25m: 16.55 16.55 50m: 38.28 21.73 75m: 1:00.01 21.73 100m: 1:18.40 18.39

HINIC, Lena 13 Pvk Jadran 1:18.40 374
25m: 17.01 17.01 50m: 37.94 20.93 75m: 1:00.46 22.52 100m: 1:18.40 17.94

8. BOJOVIC, Hana 13 Crna Gora (Mne) 1:18.54 372
25m: 16.24 16.24 50m: 36.02 19.78 75m: 1:00.50 24.48 100m: 1:18.54 18.04

9. JOVANOVIC, Sofija 14 Crna Gora (Mne) 1:19.18 363
25m: 17.18 17.18 50m: 37.14 19.96 75m: 1:01.13 23.99 100m: 1:19.18 18.05

10. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13 Napredak 1:20.29 348
25m: 16.32 16.32 50m: 35.86 19.54 75m: 1:02.26 26.40 100m: 1:20.29 18.03

11. MLADENOVSKA, Jovana 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:23.53 309
25m: 17.53 17.53 50m: 39.02 21.49 75m: 1:03.85 24.83 100m: 1:23.53 19.68

12. NIKOLOVSKI, Kalina 13 Pk Vardar 2018 1:24.00 304
25m: 17.49 17.49 50m: 40.41 22.92 75m: 1:06.44 26.03 100m: 1:24.00 17.56

13. KARTALOVA, Mila 13 Aqua Pro 1:25.35 290
25m: 17.45 17.45 50m: 37.08 19.63 75m: 1:06.60 29.52 100m: 1:25.35 18.75

14. PETROVIC, Ksenija 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:25.88 284
25m: 20.45 20.45 50m: 40.91 20.46 75m: 1:06.81 25.90 100m: 1:25.88 19.07

15. KOSTOVSKA, Kaja 14 Mladost, SK 1:26.01 283
25m: 18.05 18.05 50m: 39.22 21.17 75m: 1:07.73 28.51 100m: 1:26.01 18.28

C - 20011 - 2012

1. BOROVIC, Jana 11 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:07.94 575
25m: 13.54 13.54 50m: 29.96 16.42 75m: 51.49 21.53 100m: 1:07.94 16.45

2. STIPIC, Sara 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:10.62 512
25m: 14.35 14.35 50m: 32.87 18.52 75m: 54.61 21.74 100m: 1:10.62 16.01

3. BOTKA, Petra 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:11.35 496
25m: 15.18 15.18 50m: 34.26 19.08 75m: 55.92 21.66 100m: 1:11.35 15.43

4. KASTRATI, Riga 11 Sc Step 1:11.98 483
25m: 15.49 15.49 50m: 33.74 18.25 75m: 56.44 22.70 100m: 1:11.98 15.54

5. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 1:12.08 481
25m: 14.50 14.50 50m: 33.48 18.98 75m: 54.67 21.19 100m: 1:12.08 17.41

6. KLEMEN, Taja 11 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:12.28 477
25m: 16.21 16.21 50m: 33.04 16.83 75m: 55.55 22.51 100m: 1:12.28 16.73

7. DJURASKOVIC, Katarina 12 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:12.79 467
25m: 16.57 16.57 50m: 34.45 17.88 75m: 55.78 21.33 100m: 1:12.79 17.01

8. AZEMI, Artesa 12 Sc Step 1:13.69 450
25m: 14.59 14.59 50m: 32.97 18.38 75m: 56.31 23.34 100m: 1:13.69 17.38
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Event 20, Girls, 100m Medley, C - 20011 - 2012

Rank YB Time Pts

9. TORBAI, Lena 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:14.98 428
25m: 14.99 14.99 50m: 34.64 19.65 75m: 56.91 22.27 100m: 1:14.98 18.07

10. VUCINIC, Jasna 11 PVK Buducnost 1:15.34 421
25m: 16.65 16.65 50m: 35.35 18.70 75m: 57.26 21.91 100m: 1:15.34 18.08

11. DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:16.85 397
25m: 16.29 16.29 50m: 37.15 20.86 75m: 58.68 21.53 100m: 1:16.85 18.17

12. MALOVIC, Maja 12 PVK Buducnost 1:17.41 389
25m: 16.28 16.28 50m: 35.67 19.39 75m: 59.81 24.14 100m: 1:17.41 17.60

13. MIRKOVIC, Matea 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:18.16 377
25m: 15.14 15.14 50m: 34.40 19.26 75m: 58.69 24.29 100m: 1:18.16 19.47

14. IVANOVA, Nadja 12 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:21.57 332
25m: 17.62 17.62 50m: 37.72 20.10 75m: 1:03.72 26.00 100m: 1:21.57 17.85

15. NUZA, Jana 12 Sc Step 1:24.21 302
25m: 18.16 18.16 50m: 37.76 19.60 75m: 1:04.02 26.26 100m: 1:24.21 20.19

16. VUKCEVIC, Doris 12 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:25.85 285
25m: 17.72 17.72 50m: 40.47 22.75 75m: 1:07.31 26.84 100m: 1:25.85 18.54

17. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 SWC Orion 1:29.12 254
25m: 20.53 20.53 50m: 41.87 21.34 75m: 1:09.25 27.38 100m: 1:29.12 19.87

DSQ GRMASHOSKA, Jana 11 PK Akvaspirit 1:29.35
SW 6.5 - Nepravilen okret [GRBNO]

25m: 17.20 17.20 50m: 39.01 21.81 75m: 1:08.94 29.93 100m: 1:29.35 20.41

B - 2009 - 2010

1. STRATAKI, Maria Eyfrosyni 09 Nacional Team of Greece 1:05.37 646
25m: 13.71 13.71 50m: 30.49 16.78 75m: 50.35 19.86 100m: 1:05.37 15.02

2. TRPCHEVSKA, Kalina 10 Pk Vardar 2018 1:10.33 518
25m: 13.83 13.83 50m: 31.87 18.04 75m: 53.36 21.49 100m: 1:10.33 16.97

3. AVBELJ, Ana 09 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:11.58 492
25m: 15.45 15.45 50m: 34.13 18.68 75m: 55.14 21.01 100m: 1:11.58 16.44

4. TERZIC, Marija 09 Pvk Jadran 1:12.20 479
25m: 15.80 15.80 50m: 32.65 16.85 75m: 55.58 22.93 100m: 1:12.20 16.62

5. GUDUMANOVSKI, Sofija 10 Neptun 1:12.89 465
25m: 14.81 14.81 50m: 33.24 18.43 75m: 54.80 21.56 100m: 1:12.89 18.09

6. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Neptun 1:14.06 444
25m: 14.80 14.80 50m: 34.28 19.48 75m: 57.03 22.75 100m: 1:14.06 17.03

7. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 Vojvodina 1:14.82 430
25m: 15.43 15.43 50m: 33.88 18.45 75m: 57.65 23.77 100m: 1:14.82 17.17

8. GERGURI, Amira 10 Ilirida Kosovo 1:16.64 400
25m: 14.82 14.82 50m: 33.55 18.73 75m: 56.76 23.21 100m: 1:16.64 19.88
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 20, Girls, 100m Medley, B - 2009 - 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

9. SIMIC, Lea Lucija 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:17.68 384
25m: 16.48 16.48 50m: 38.59 22.11 75m: 1:00.35 21.76 100m: 1:17.68 17.33

10. CVETANOVSKA, Anastasija 10 PK Akvaspirit 1:23.05 315
25m: 16.29 16.29 50m: 38.61 22.32 75m: 1:03.32 24.71 100m: 1:23.05 19.73

11. STOJANOSKA, Una 10 SWC Orion 1:23.66 308
25m: 16.09 16.09 50m: 37.34 21.25 75m: 1:04.60 27.26 100m: 1:23.66 19.06

12. PAKIZ, Lara 10 Plavalni klub Ribnica 1:24.09 303
25m: 18.10 18.10 50m: 40.27 22.17 75m: 1:04.77 24.50 100m: 1:24.09 19.32

A - Absolute

1. STRATAKI, Maria Eyfrosyni 09 Nacional Team of Greece 1:05.37 646
25m: 13.71 13.71 50m: 30.49 16.78 75m: 50.35 19.86 100m: 1:05.37 15.02

2. LUKAN, Ivana 08 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:07.09 597
25m: 14.77 14.77 50m: 32.35 17.58 75m: 52.03 19.68 100m: 1:07.09 15.06

3. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:07.85 577
25m: 14.16 14.16 50m: 30.97 16.81 75m: 51.69 20.72 100m: 1:07.85 16.16

4. BOROVIC, Jana 11 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:07.94 575
25m: 13.54 13.54 50m: 29.96 16.42 75m: 51.49 21.53 100m: 1:07.94 16.45

5. SKAPER, Neli 07 Plavalni klub Ribnica 1:09.63 534
25m: 13.56 13.56 50m: 30.95 17.39 75m: 52.71 21.76 100m: 1:09.63 16.92

6. TRPCHEVSKA, Kalina 10 Pk Vardar 2018 1:10.33 518
25m: 13.83 13.83 50m: 31.87 18.04 75m: 53.36 21.49 100m: 1:10.33 16.97

7. STIPIC, Sara 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:10.62 512
25m: 14.35 14.35 50m: 32.87 18.52 75m: 54.61 21.74 100m: 1:10.62 16.01

8. KLEMEN, Tina 13 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:11.34 497
25m: 15.59 15.59 50m: 33.61 18.02 75m: 55.84 22.23 100m: 1:11.34 15.50

9. BOTKA, Petra 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:11.35 496
25m: 15.18 15.18 50m: 34.26 19.08 75m: 55.92 21.66 100m: 1:11.35 15.43

10. AVBELJ, Ana 09 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:11.58 492
25m: 15.45 15.45 50m: 34.13 18.68 75m: 55.14 21.01 100m: 1:11.58 16.44

11. CIROVIC, Zara 08 Plavalni klub Ribnica 1:11.59 491
25m: 14.11 14.11 50m: 31.38 17.27 75m: 54.60 23.22 100m: 1:11.59 16.99

12. KASTRATI, Riga 11 Sc Step 1:11.98 483
25m: 15.49 15.49 50m: 33.74 18.25 75m: 56.44 22.70 100m: 1:11.98 15.54

13. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 1:12.08 481
25m: 14.50 14.50 50m: 33.48 18.98 75m: 54.67 21.19 100m: 1:12.08 17.41

14. TERZIC, Marija 09 Pvk Jadran 1:12.20 479
25m: 15.80 15.80 50m: 32.65 16.85 75m: 55.58 22.93 100m: 1:12.20 16.62
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 20, Women, 100m Medley, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

15. KLEMEN, Taja 11 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:12.28 477
25m: 16.21 16.21 50m: 33.04 16.83 75m: 55.55 22.51 100m: 1:12.28 16.73

DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 1:12.28 477
25m: 14.03 14.03 50m: 32.68 18.65 75m: 56.72 24.04 100m: 1:12.28 15.56

17. DJURASKOVIC, Katarina 12 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:12.79 467
25m: 16.57 16.57 50m: 34.45 17.88 75m: 55.78 21.33 100m: 1:12.79 17.01

18. GUDUMANOVSKI, Sofija 10 Neptun 1:12.89 465
25m: 14.81 14.81 50m: 33.24 18.43 75m: 54.80 21.56 100m: 1:12.89 18.09

19. VIDEC, Iza 07 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:13.49 454
25m: 15.84 15.84 50m: 33.60 17.76 75m: 56.07 22.47 100m: 1:13.49 17.42

PETROVIC, Tara 13 Crna Gora (Mne) 1:13.49 454
25m: 14.78 14.78 50m: 33.56 18.78 75m: 56.40 22.84 100m: 1:13.49 17.09

21. AZEMI, Artesa 12 Sc Step 1:13.69 450
25m: 14.59 14.59 50m: 32.97 18.38 75m: 56.31 23.34 100m: 1:13.69 17.38

22. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Neptun 1:14.06 444
25m: 14.80 14.80 50m: 34.28 19.48 75m: 57.03 22.75 100m: 1:14.06 17.03

23. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 Vojvodina 1:14.82 430
25m: 15.43 15.43 50m: 33.88 18.45 75m: 57.65 23.77 100m: 1:14.82 17.17

24. TORBAI, Lena 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:14.98 428
25m: 14.99 14.99 50m: 34.64 19.65 75m: 56.91 22.27 100m: 1:14.98 18.07

25. VUCINIC, Jasna 11 PVK Buducnost 1:15.34 421
25m: 16.65 16.65 50m: 35.35 18.70 75m: 57.26 21.91 100m: 1:15.34 18.08

26. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:16.31 406
25m: 16.59 16.59 50m: 36.88 20.29 75m: 59.83 22.95 100m: 1:16.31 16.48

27. GERGURI, Amira 10 Ilirida Kosovo 1:16.64 400
25m: 14.82 14.82 50m: 33.55 18.73 75m: 56.76 23.21 100m: 1:16.64 19.88

28. DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:16.85 397
25m: 16.29 16.29 50m: 37.15 20.86 75m: 58.68 21.53 100m: 1:16.85 18.17

29. ADEMI, Bora 15 Sc Step 1:17.18 392
25m: 16.31 16.31 50m: 34.79 18.48 75m: 59.12 24.33 100m: 1:17.18 18.06

30. TRIFUNOSKA, Irina 13 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:17.33 390
25m: 15.81 15.81 50m: 36.26 20.45 75m: 1:00.45 24.19 100m: 1:17.33 16.88

31. MALOVIC, Maja 12 PVK Buducnost 1:17.41 389
25m: 16.28 16.28 50m: 35.67 19.39 75m: 59.81 24.14 100m: 1:17.41 17.60

32. SIMIC, Lea Lucija 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:17.68 384
25m: 16.48 16.48 50m: 38.59 22.11 75m: 1:00.35 21.76 100m: 1:17.68 17.33

33. BRYMA, Ema 14 Sc Step 1:18.08 379
25m: 15.19 15.19 50m: 36.10 20.91 75m: 1:00.13 24.03 100m: 1:18.08 17.95
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Event 20, Women, 100m Medley, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

34. MIRKOVIC, Matea 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:18.16 377
25m: 15.14 15.14 50m: 34.40 19.26 75m: 58.69 24.29 100m: 1:18.16 19.47

35. VUKCEVIC, Tea 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:18.40 374
25m: 16.55 16.55 50m: 38.28 21.73 75m: 1:00.01 21.73 100m: 1:18.40 18.39

HINIC, Lena 13 Pvk Jadran 1:18.40 374
25m: 17.01 17.01 50m: 37.94 20.93 75m: 1:00.46 22.52 100m: 1:18.40 17.94

37. BOJOVIC, Hana 13 Crna Gora (Mne) 1:18.54 372
25m: 16.24 16.24 50m: 36.02 19.78 75m: 1:00.50 24.48 100m: 1:18.54 18.04

38. JOVANOVIC, Sofija 14 Crna Gora (Mne) 1:19.18 363
25m: 17.18 17.18 50m: 37.14 19.96 75m: 1:01.13 23.99 100m: 1:19.18 18.05

39. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13 Napredak 1:20.29 348
25m: 16.32 16.32 50m: 35.86 19.54 75m: 1:02.26 26.40 100m: 1:20.29 18.03

40. VUKMIROVIC, Irina 15 Crna Gora (Mne) 1:21.50 333
25m: 17.38 17.38 50m: 38.01 20.63 75m: 1:02.81 24.80 100m: 1:21.50 18.69

41. PEROVIC, Ema 15 Crna Gora (Mne) 1:21.53 332
25m: 16.93 16.93 50m: 37.69 20.76 75m: 1:03.67 25.98 100m: 1:21.53 17.86

42. IVANOVA, Nadja 12 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:21.57 332
25m: 17.62 17.62 50m: 37.72 20.10 75m: 1:03.72 26.00 100m: 1:21.57 17.85

43. CADIKOVSKA, Matea 15 SWC Orion 1:22.36 323
25m: 17.73 17.73 50m: 39.35 21.62 75m: 1:04.41 25.06 100m: 1:22.36 17.95

44. CVETANOVSKA, Anastasija 10 PK Akvaspirit 1:23.05 315
25m: 16.29 16.29 50m: 38.61 22.32 75m: 1:03.32 24.71 100m: 1:23.05 19.73

45. MLADENOVSKA, Jovana 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:23.53 309
25m: 17.53 17.53 50m: 39.02 21.49 75m: 1:03.85 24.83 100m: 1:23.53 19.68

46. STOJANOSKA, Una 10 SWC Orion 1:23.66 308
25m: 16.09 16.09 50m: 37.34 21.25 75m: 1:04.60 27.26 100m: 1:23.66 19.06

47. NIKOLOVSKI, Kalina 13 Pk Vardar 2018 1:24.00 304
25m: 17.49 17.49 50m: 40.41 22.92 75m: 1:06.44 26.03 100m: 1:24.00 17.56

48. PAKIZ, Lara 10 Plavalni klub Ribnica 1:24.09 303
25m: 18.10 18.10 50m: 40.27 22.17 75m: 1:04.77 24.50 100m: 1:24.09 19.32

49. NUZA, Jana 12 Sc Step 1:24.21 302
25m: 18.16 18.16 50m: 37.76 19.60 75m: 1:04.02 26.26 100m: 1:24.21 20.19

50. KJULAVKOVSKA, Melanija 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:25.05 293
25m: 17.42 17.42 50m: 41.04 23.62 75m: 1:05.58 24.54 100m: 1:25.05 19.47

51. KARTALOVA, Mila 13 Aqua Pro 1:25.35 290
25m: 17.45 17.45 50m: 37.08 19.63 75m: 1:06.60 29.52 100m: 1:25.35 18.75

52. VUKCEVIC, Doris 12 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:25.85 285
25m: 17.72 17.72 50m: 40.47 22.75 75m: 1:07.31 26.84 100m: 1:25.85 18.54
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 20, Women, 100m Medley, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

53. PETROVIC, Ksenija 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:25.88 284
25m: 20.45 20.45 50m: 40.91 20.46 75m: 1:06.81 25.90 100m: 1:25.88 19.07

54. KOSTOVSKA, Kaja 14 Mladost, SK 1:26.01 283
25m: 18.05 18.05 50m: 39.22 21.17 75m: 1:07.73 28.51 100m: 1:26.01 18.28

55. DEDIVANOVIC, Iskra 08 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:26.34 280
25m: 17.02 17.02 50m: 38.82 21.80 75m: 1:05.51 26.69 100m: 1:26.34 20.83

56. SERVADEI, Mariam 15 PVK Buducnost 1:28.62 259
25m: 18.33 18.33 50m: 42.57 24.24 75m: 1:11.08 28.51 100m: 1:28.62 17.54

57. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 SWC Orion 1:29.12 254
25m: 20.53 20.53 50m: 41.87 21.34 75m: 1:09.25 27.38 100m: 1:29.12 19.87

58. NOVOSEL, Masa 15 Crna Gora (Mne) 1:29.44 252
25m: 20.16 20.16 50m: 43.49 23.33 75m: 1:10.58 27.09 100m: 1:29.44 18.86

59. DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija 16 Pk Vardar 2018 1:33.68 219
25m: 20.23 20.23 50m: 43.68 23.45 75m: 1:12.88 29.20 100m: 1:33.68 20.80

60. CVIJETIKJ, Katja 16 Pk Vardar 2018 1:34.65 212
25m: 20.79 20.79 50m: 44.64 23.85 75m: 1:13.22 28.58 100m: 1:34.65 21.43

DSQ GRMASHOSKA, Jana 11 PK Akvaspirit 1:29.35
SW 6.5 - Nepravilen okret [GRBNO]

25m: 17.20 17.20 50m: 39.01 21.81 75m: 1:08.94 29.93 100m: 1:29.35 20.41

mailto:www.youtube.com/@scskopje
mailto:sc.skopje@gmail.com

